
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201310280004
24290

10/28/2013
10:07:12

CONSTRUCTI
ON
MATERIALS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MONK TED L

201310280004
24300

10/28/2013
10:07:13

CONSTRUCTI
ON
MATERIALS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PINE APPLE
CONVEYOR
SERVICES INC

201310280004
24280

10/28/2013
10:07:11

CONSTRUCTI
ON
MATERIALS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MONK MARK


