Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201310280004 24290	10:07:12	CONSTRUCTI ON MATERIALS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MONK TED L						
201310280004 24300	10:07:13	CONSTRUCTI ON MATERIALS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PINE APPLE CONVEYOR SERVICES INC						
201310280004 24280	10:07:11	CONSTRUCTI ON MATERIALS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MONK MARK						